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Weer:

PLC

OO WN -

Weert 26-05-2018
Oost Noord Oost 2

Naam

J.M. BOLK

J.M. BOLK

GEBR. VD VEEN

H.J. KOSTER

ALFRED SUPER

T. MIDDEL

H. WEITERING

T. MIDDEL

J.M. BOLK

J.H. KONING

JS. LUBBEN

ROY OTTENS JL
STEPHANIE OTTENS JL
ALFRED SUPER

ALFRED SUPER

COMB. BEIJERING-KLOK
COMB. BEIJERING-KLOK
T. MIDDEL

G.J. KOOIJMAN
STEPHANIE OTTENS JL
H. WEITERING

H. WEITERING

T. MIDDEL

H. WEITERING

H.J. KOSTER
STEPHANIE OTTENS JL

J.M. BOLK
J.H. KONING
H.J. KOSTER
J.M. BOLK
COMB. SMIT
J.H. KONING

COMB. BEIJERING-KLOK
COMB. BEIJERING-KLOK
T. MIDDEL

T. MIDDEL

STEPHANIE OTTENS JL
JOS BANUS

JS. LUBBEN

COMB. SMIT

H. WEITERING

JOS BANUS

H. WEITERING

H. WEITERING

D. ROTMAN

ROY OTTENS JL

H. WEITERING

Los:08.00

Afstand

202,804
2
211,266
209,636
210,455
209,428
201,153
2
3
211,270
210,610
203,964
203,964
2
3
197,508
2
3
195,777
2

WN B WN S D WN

5
209,169
3

oUW

4
212,884
2

AN N

7
210,935
2
8

Deelnemers:

AD/AP Get

6/5 1
6 2
7/1 1
4/3 3
7/3 4
8/6 2
14/8 8
8 7
6 5
10/3 1
11/2 5
8/2 4
11/4 5
7 3
7 1
9/4 4
9 7
8 3
9/1 4
11 11
14 1
14 4
8 6
14 10
4 4
11 2
6 4
10 6
4 1
6 3
24/2 12
7
5
6
5
4
1
2
3
1
2
1
7
1
8
1
3

8/2

11

24 2
14

14
14 1
9/1

14

Groep B

21

Ring

6-1084937V
6-1084918V
6-1854918
7-4703022
7-1001751
6-1827742
7-1000675
7-0136726
7-1000657V
5-1243057
7-1000454
7-1653824V
7-1653637
6-1827537
5-1153333
6-1066194
7-1000756
7-1000819
7-1000717
3-1653308V
5-1242772
5-1242775
7-1000820
7-6005469
7-4703016
7-1001017
6-1084889V
6-1061145V
6-4786163
6-1084885V
7-4705887
6-1061144V
7-1000759
7-1000775
5-1153889
6-1827741
4-1473211
5-1153410
9-1584755
7-4705892
7-1000697
6-1828137
7-1000682
6-1084864V
7-4703543
7-1661204
3-1669444

Duiven:187

Tijd

10.43.08
10.46.22
10.55.01
10.54.19
10.55.13
10.58.23
10.51.39
10.59.25
10.54.10
11.02.09
11.01.58
10.57.22
10.57.23
11.03.02
11.03.06
10.52.06
10.53.33
11.04.10
10.52.40
11.01.11
10.59.06
10.59.07
11.06.51
11.00.45
11.08.41
11.04.44
11.04.07
11.11.51
11.10.31
11.04.27
11.11.42
11.13.56
11.01.18
11.01.58
11.13.06
11.13.09
11.08.28
11.17.04
11.15.10
11.14.24
11.07.07
11.19.53
11.08.58
11.09.03
11.19.05
11.13.04
11.10.56

Snelheid

1243,182
1219,021
1207,122
1202,616
1201,014
1173,958
1171,879
1167,197
1164,426
1159,868
1157,318
1149,884
1149,777
1149,727
1149,309
1147,599
1138,011
1137,095
1133,768
1125,663
1123,133
1123,028
1120,766
1112,880
1111,047
1104,033
1101,499
1101,225
1100, 355
1099,509
1091,128
1089,395
1089,366
1085,376
1084,492
1084,211
1082,164
1080,204
1079,049
1075,974
1075,014
1064,983
1064,490
1064,021
1059,533
1056,382
1053,525

Punten

1000,0
989,1
978,3
967,4
956,5
945,7
934,8
923,9
913,0
902, 2
891,3
880,4
869,6
858,7
847,8
837,0
826,1
815,2
804,3
793,5
782,6
771,7
760,9
750, 0
739,1
728,3
717,4
706,5
695,7
684,8
673,9
663,0
652, 2
641,3
630,4
619,6
608,7
597,8
587,0
576,1
565, 2
554,3
543,5
532,6
521,7
510,9
500,0



